GANON G

R CT708ZNHEEGH



3333399

EHSBIRE

01/FOR GCANON G

3

70

RS FERER FRES

CCo01 | ££AECTOR%E TA-T12-FCC-B
CCo02 | TILTAING EFig TA-QRTH-B
ccoos | BB EFR TA-QRTH5-B
Co004 | IBRARLE TA-AMB-B
CCO005 | FBFX6E EFIR ES-T20-TH2
CO006 | /4TI FRIEIELE TA-AHA7-LR-B
CC007 | RHFH-%E TA-LRH-57-B
CCo08 | {£BECTOEMHDMIZE | TA-T12-CC1
CC009 | REFH TA-LWH-B
€Co10 | FHAENATORERH-(H) | TA-AHA6-LR)-B
CCo11 | {£AECTOMREE TA-BSP5-15-B
CC012 | 15mmise TA-T12-SRH-B
€CO013 | 15*200mmSHi R15-200-B
CCo14 | FIFERER ES-T12-005
CCo15 | PR R TA-BSRA-15-B
CCO16 | PL-RF#&REAZIE TA-T12-LAS2-B
Cco17 | EF-EOS REEEASE | TA-T12-LAS-B
€C018 | NatoiB#K#36mm TA-NRA-36-B
ccot9 | BERIFH-H TA-RFH-57-B
CC020 | f£AESIAECTOLTRIR | TA-T12-TP-B
CC021 | {£AECTORARY BT TA-T12-BMP-B

CCo15

CCo14




33339

© 600 066

8

@ smmEEiEREED
@ FELTEERELI
© EEhEH

e
Cie ®
e
o (]
O
i
e
©

@ mEFaEn
G

2EHATRET I

B> Bz

TORR)

FERLER
LML

EFEMRE.

WS
[1325)

AIMEETTR
ASEITEHED
Rt

EMIRIR U]
SRS,
W EER, AENATO
BRETRERM .

FRER S HIEO (AT EE T N/AT /|

FAERE 1/ARAIIRF M/ATRRIFL / F 51O (EE ARRITRAET &)

EEFHEREE)

@ 11amsEEI
@ 3shsEEL

O /4853 @ wiEn
@ 14zt O mmFazEn
@ »uEn [FTiERARRIFEF 2]
[ EFiR TS V/ABAIRGF,
B/ B R SR (1AL FHE R
NATOR %%]
@ 1/4fA .
RHED
@ #uEn (ST A R
Erinaisans, O FEO
=i
® 1/4=tum

© /4843

@ 114853,

1/4ZELH,

2]
ERLVARIIAR
ERAH(AT RS E)

1/48243,
2]
ALENATORSR
SRt BRER

REF RO
0]
ANERRARRI
Fhk

1/AERREFL
=0




1. SERELERD LD EE

NERE, ETFAREER.

3ITEQ /4B =MER.




1. REVEFRER, BE—FRTE
R RER F A

2. RF2CTOERRE. HRETLR
NiBtEh, FRLEWRUEFX.

3 RERHITHRE15MMERE, @F
%Ae15*200mmS .




3% |

05 examnEnEs

iy

Dy A= wirr =

1. @B ESNE TR U AT M A .
(FIEENATORB SN FMEHRREM)

2. EERBXT, ANUTHEIRER.
(B RERERERERNE RS

=ak)




3333390

06 =tz DR

a B LR EBA BT IR

A% EFR SR 1/ AR AR L |
FRHERLNEHER Y MEEEE90

REFRHROEE RS . EEA RS

BT AR e

DN SHRERE I

7.

5 =) 5 LR BB A B F IR
EREFiR Uk 01/ 452 L 865
SRS YARF FRNERLNERER.
B et

EHTNS. = .
H15mmSHBER AL, FTRE
EVFZRRH T BB ETIEM M.




07 zEsmFmesst

RERAEFRT60 HHRE

SN
7

N @
VATERIF FRE I

1. RET1/ARNAFRERMEE
FRx NI EREML L.

& FEFERIEEype-c 8V, DC OUT 12VEMMHIED, INEIRFIEHRER
RETERERE MEAHCESREISHIR SRR, BITRE,

2 T RIR L ST F R .




1.5 FNatoiB IR
HFEA, EFHEzE
BAGNIEBS.

3. IS R AR R FHRTREREY

1AERIRSFL

2. BANBREIFEFHITTMAER .

4.3 RIfEIT R 2L
B RJ SS Bl R B




09 =5 18:C70 L TRiR(%E) |

3
o )
1| Toisamna
= FhRiRERRs. SRR, 15
B ETRRIEIE 1/44857 = I MIATEIE, ) mmSE
=] 1BRoEE, RHtitalREE o
HEECTOREM L, 1B, Sl
UEFERESE M.
~ . RPN
&) NP i
U [N
NATOBS (m#] 3/8EMIFL IR 1/4TELLF, [wES)
ALUENATOIXME Y, TRERE EFiR. TRERE ST /4RI

Ay RES R,

G a7 22




> 1 REERY B4 > 2. 2R
ST AR E R TR RN EERERT, ERRRRRS R S ER.
(Fespy R TR & (FTERNATOBERMFHEERERM)
FHSEA)




3333399

11 FORCANON

3

OVERVIEW

No. PRODUCT NAME SKU

CC001 |Full Camera Cage for Canon C70 | TA-T12-FCC-B
©C002 | Titaing Quick Release Handle | TA-QRTH-B
CCO003 | Tittaing Rotatable Top Handle TA-QRTH5-B

Tiltaing Adjustable Cold Shoe
cessory Mounting Bracket

CCO05 | Adiustable Top Hande for Sony FX6 | ES=T20-TH2

70

CC004 TA-AMB-B

Titaing Advanced Side Handle CAHAT-LR
©cooe Attachment Type VIl TA-AHAT-LR-B

Titaing Left Side Advanced Power | 1a_| RH-57—|
CCO07 | andie i RunSiop (F570 Battery)| TA-LRH-57-B

CCO08 | Tittaing Left Side Wooden Handle | TA-LWH-B
Titaing Advanced Left Side

CC009 | Handle Atachment Typevi___| TAAHAG-LR)B
CCo10 |Jheng 1omm LWS Baseplate | 7p_pgp5-15-B
CCO11 | formm Sinle od Holder TA-T12-SRH-B
CC012 | Aluminum rod 15*200mm R15-200-B
CCO13 | ARCA Quick Release Plate ES-T12-005
CCO14 | G o S TA-BSRA-15-B
coors [Nl oy [aTioass
cooe [Elie [wreuss
CC017 | piaing S6mm NATO Rall TA-NRA-36-B

Titaing Right Side Advanced —RFH-57-1
CCO'8 | Focus Handie (F570 Battery) | TA-RFH-57-8

CCo1g |l Purclonal Top Plate TA-T12-TP-B
0020 |Base Accessory Mouning AT BVPS

Plate for Canon C70




T 5539 ]

Iz‘ FULL CAGE MANUAL ‘

®

6 600 0060

8

<LEFT SIDE ARM>

@ 15mm rod holder mount

@ Lens adapter support
mounting screw holes

@© security attachment
@ 1/4” -20 screw holes

1/4” =20 screw holes
with locating points
Cold shoe mount with
1/4” =20 screw holes
[for installing a top handle,
microphone, wireless video
unit, additional light, etc.

@ /4" ~20 screw holes
with locating points
Cold shoe mount with
114" =20 screw holes
[for installing a top handle,
microphone, wireless video
unit, additional ight, otc]

© 1/4” -20 screw holes

Rosette connector
(formounting accessories wih ARR!
rosate.

@ 1147 -20 screw holes
@ 1/4 Locating points
@ 3/8” Locating point

@ Wrist strap holder

Rosette connector
[for mounting accessories with ARRI
rosatte.

@ 1/4” 20 screw holes
with locating points
[for instaling the handle
attachment, NATO rail etc.]
Cold shoe mount
[for instaling a microphone,
additional ligh, etc.

@ strap holder

@ 1/4” ~20 screw holes
with locating points

1/4” =20 screw holes

DETAILS »

SECURITY
ATTACHMENT
rop)

Additional locating
point attachmen
for more mounting
security.

SIDE cOLD
SHOE MOUNT

For mounting
microphone,
additional light,
etc.

CAMERA CAGE BOTTOM
PLATE [(BOTTOM]

When operating vertically, the
bottom plate can function as a
side arm,and can mount
accessories with NATO slot,etc.

‘The bottom plate has multiple buitt-in mounting points such as 1/4” ~20 screw holes, 1/4” ~20
screw holes with locating points, rosette connector(ARRI standard rosette), cold shoe mount, etc.
Fully supports your needs of mounting accessories such as a microphone, additonal light, wireles
video unit, etc.

1/47-20 SCREW
HOLES WITH
LOCATING POINTS
(LEFT SIDE)

ROSETTE
CONNECTOR

[RIGHT SIDE]

For mounting
For mounting ARRI

accessories with ARRI
mounting standard aoces

accessories. It can also
be used as aNATO rail.

1/47-20 SCREW 1/47-20 SCREW
HOLE

(LEFT SIDE]

For mounting extensions
such as an NATO rail.

H
WITH LOCATING
OINT

[RIGHT SIDE]




T S3een |
13 INSTALLING THE
FULL CAMERA CAGE

~

Ny

1. Uninstall the 1) security
attachment and set it aside.

2. Uninstall security attachment and place
the camera into @ the full camera cage.

3. Tighten the @ 1/4” ~20 screws. 4. Aftgr the full camera cage is assembled, install the
security attachment back onto the camera cage.




FITII
INSTALLING QUICK RELEASE
PLATE & BASEPLATE

1. Install the WARCA quick release
plate to the bottom of the camera
cage. Tighten the tie down screws.

2. Install the @Tiltaing 15mm LWS
baseplate Type V. Slide the quick
release plate into the baseplate
until the safety toggle pops up.
Tighten the tie down.

3. The @15mm rod holder can be
installed to the baseplate for
mounting 15*200mm rods.




T 5339 ]

I 5 ‘ SWITCHING TO VERTICAL MODE ‘

1. When the camera cage is used vertically, the top
and bottom sides can function as the side arms. (Pair
with accessories such as a NATO rail, side arm, etc.)

2. When in vertical mode, the original right side arm
can function as the bottom plate. (Pair with an ARCA
quick release plate to mount onto a baseplate or DJI
RS series gimbal.)

Titaing Advanced Left WL
e D)
Type Vi T
Titaing Left Side
Wooden Handle

ARCA Quick

Release Plale ;
Titing Left Side Advanced Power
Hande with Run/Stop (F570 Battery)




T 5339 ]

lﬁ ‘ INSTALLING THE TOP HANDLE ‘

TILTAING ROTATABLE
TOP HANDLE

Press the release button
to adjust the handle to the
desired operating
direction.

Slide the top handle into the cold shoe
mount on top of the camera cage, until
the 1/4” —20 locating point is aligned.
Tighten the tie—down screw.

FUNCTIONS

Press the release button and
rotate the handle 90°to switch
switch to a horizontal direction.

QUICK RELEASE
TOP HANDLE

Slide the top handie into the cold shoe
mount on top of the camera cage, until
the 1/4” =20 locating point is aligned.
Tighten the tie-down screw.

The cold shoe mount with
locating point supports

quick and secured
assembly.

The quick release top handle has
a built-in 15mm rod holder.
Allows you to mount accessories
such as an EVF bracket, etc.




|

17

INSTALLING SIDE HANDLE &
SIDE HANDLE ATTACHMENT

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

«i Tiltaing Advanced
¢/ | Left Side Handle
Attachment Type
\

e;
Tiltaing Advanced Side Handle
Attachment Type VI

Press the release to adjust
the handle 360° .

1. After installing the Tiltaing advanced side
handle attachment type VII, align the handle
with the screw hole on the side of the camera

cage.

& your equipment accordingly. Tilta is not responsible for any user errors.

The focus handle has USB-C 8V and DC 12V outputs. Please check and connect

2. Tighten the tie down screw.




Sy
l 8 INSTALLING WOODEN HANDLE &
COLD SHOE RECEIVER ATTAGHMENT

1. Loosen the tie down
on the attachment and
slide it onto the NATO
rail on the right side of
the cage.

3. Align the cold shoe receiver
attachment with the 1/4” =20
screw hole on top of the wooden
handle.

2. Tighten the tie down screw.

4. Tighten the tie down screw. e




S |

Ig INSTALLING MULTI-FUNCTIONAL
TOP PLATE (OPTIONAL)

To mount more camera
accessories, align the top
plate with the camera body,
tighten the 1/4” —20 screw.

3 COLD SHOE
MOUNTS [TOF]
Allows for mounting an
on- board monitor,
additional light, phone

bracket, monitor bracket,

efc.

/47-20 SCREW HOLE WITH
LOCATING POINT [FRONTI

There are two 1/4” 20 screw holes with locating
points in the front. A 15mm rold holder can be
installed to mount a Tilta lens control motor.

L

@)

NATO RAIL [TOP]

PN ||u'€?s|| T
O o/ @ N @ Re
Nl

3/8"-16 SCREW 1/47-20 SCREW
HOLE WITH HOLE WITH
LOCATING POINT  LOCATING POINT
[TOP] [TOPI

Al

Allows for mounting accessories with NATO slot, such as

the original C70 top handle.

Reserved space for 3/8” 16 and 1/4” -20 screw
holes with locating points allowing for mounting
accessories.




3333

» 1. Installing Base Accessory
Mounting Plate.

» 2. Vertical Shooting Mode.

X . When in vertical shooting mode, the original top plate and bottom
ﬁggzgznpﬁtiexg: :E: 3:2%;.1 plate can function as the side arms. (Accessories such as a NATO
o (Accgssories aEhEsa rail and a side hanlde can be mounted onto the side arms.)

lens support and side handle can
be mounted onto the base
accessory mounting plate.)




FOR CANON EOS C70



